
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:19 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Allenwood Elementary

BUS 661
07:59 AM BRINKLEY RD & LUJEAN LN

08:01 AM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

08:04 AM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

08:06 AM ASHLEYS CROSSING CT & COLLINSON CT & FOLEY TER

08:07 AM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

BUS 671
07:34 AM 4505 HENDERSON RD

07:36 AM 4605 HENDERSON RD

07:38 AM 4805 HENDERSON RD

07:43 AM YORKFIELD DR & YORKVILLE RD

07:44 AM 5109 HENDERSON RD

07:46 AM 5110 SHARON RD

07:49 AM 5111 SHARON RD

07:51 AM 5401 OLD BRANCH AVE

07:53 AM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & OLD BRANCH AVE

07:55 AM 5500 OLD BRANCH AVE

07:58 AM 5514 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:04 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

08:06 AM 4308 HENDERSON RD

BUS 677
07:32 AM 6519 ALLENTOWN RD

07:34 AM COOLRIDGE RD & MERCHANT RD

07:37 AM BRINKLEY RD & BRINKLEY CT (E)

07:38 AM ANDERSON DR & BRINKLEY RD

07:40 AM BRINKLEY RD & LARWIN DR

07:41 AM BRINKLEY RD & JOYCE DR

07:47 AM 5700 MIDDLETON LN

07:49 AM 5610 MIDDLETON LN

07:52 AM 5611 MIDDLETON LN

07:54 AM EDGEWOOD DR & MIDDLETON LN

07:58 AM 5807 MIDDLETON LN

08:00 AM 5901 MIDDLETON LN

08:05 AM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

BUS 682
07:36 AM 4400 BRINKLEY RD

07:38 AM 4300 BRINKLEY RD

07:40 AM 4208 BRINKLEY RD

07:42 AM 4112 BRINKLEY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:19 AM Page 2 of 4

07:44 AM 4110 BRINKLEY RD

07:46 AM 4008 BRINKLEY RD

07:48 AM 3908 BRINKLEY RD

07:50 AM 3902 BRINKLEY RD

07:53 AM BUCK CREEK RD & MORTON PL

07:57 AM MIDDLETON CT & MIDDLETON LN

07:58 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

08:01 AM CENTER DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

08:05 AM HARTWELL ST & TRUEMAN DR

BUS 683
07:55 AM CROSSLAND HIGHSCHOOL & FARMER DR & JANET LN

07:57 AM FARMER DR & FARMER PL

07:59 AM 3912 BRINKLEY RD

08:02 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

08:07 AM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:19 AM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Allenwood Elementary

BUS 665
03:02 PM BRINKLEY RD & LUJEAN LN

03:04 PM 4404 BRINKLEY RD (ANNIE'S FAMILY DAYCARE)

03:06 PM 4300 BRINKLEY RD

03:08 PM 4208 BRINKLEY RD

03:11 PM FARMER DR & FARMER PL

03:13 PM CROSSLAND HIGHSCHOOL & FARMER DR & JANET LN

03:15 PM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

03:16 PM ASHLEYS CROSSING CT & COLLINSON CT & FOLEY TER

03:18 PM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

03:19 PM 4908 BRINKLEY RD

BUS 667
03:01 PM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

03:04 PM 4112 BRINKLEY RD

03:06 PM 4110 BRINKLEY RD

03:08 PM 4008 BRINKLEY RD

03:10 PM 3912 BRINKLEY RD

03:12 PM 3908 BRINKLEY RD

03:14 PM 3902 BRINKLEY RD

03:18 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

03:21 PM BUCK CREEK RD & MORTON PL

BUS 669
03:02 PM KEPPLER RD AND HENDERSON RD

03:07 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

03:11 PM LUCERNE RD AND HUNTLAND RD

03:15 PM 4505 HENDERSON RD

03:17 PM 4605 HENDERSON RD

03:19 PM 4805 HENDERSON RD

03:22 PM YORKFIELD DR & YORKVILLE RD

03:23 PM 5109 HENDERSON RD

03:27 PM 5500 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:31 PM HENDERSON RD AND ACTON RD

BUS 684
03:00 PM COLONIAL DR AND MIDDLETON LA

03:04 PM MIDDLETON CT & MIDDLETON LN

03:06 PM NILE PL AND DALTON ST

03:10 PM 5610 MIDDLETON LN

03:15 PM 6519 ALLENTOWN RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:19 AM Page 4 of 4

03:17 PM COOLRIDGE RD & MERCHANT RD

03:20 PM BRINKLEY CT & BRINKLEY RD

03:23 PM BRINKLEY RD & LARWIN DR

03:26 PM BRINKLEY RD & JOYCE DR

BUS 686
03:03 PM TRUEMAN DR AND HARTWELL ST

03:08 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND CENTER DR

03:14 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

03:19 PM 6001 MIDDLETON LN

BUS 691
03:00 PM KENWOOD ST & MIDDLETON LN

03:04 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND SHARON RD

03:06 PM 5401 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:08 PM 5514 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:09 PM 5611 MIDDLETON LN

03:12 PM EDGEWOOD DR & MIDDLETON LN

03:15 PM 5807 MIDDLETON LN

03:17 PM 5901 MIDDLETON LN


